■ Dry air as low as -100°F pressure dew point
■ Clean, dry compressed air solves the problems of
moisture contamination
SSB Blower Purge Desiccant Dryers
SSE Heat Reactivated Desiccant Dryers
220 to 10,500 scfm
2
Sullair offers total compressed air

Other arrangements
available on request.
DRYER
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCR
SCR
SCR
DRYER
3 Valve or 9 Valve Bypass
7
Dimension Total Recommended
Model Flow Inlet/Outlet Height Width Depth Weight Standard Heater Blower Pre and
SCFM Connection (in) (in) (in) (lbs) Voltage kW HP After Filter
SSB-900 900 3" FLG 101 62 48 4490 460/3/60 18 5 SCH/SCR-910
SSB-1050 1050 3" FLG 101 62 48 5700 460/3/60 18 5 SCH/SCR-1315
SSB-1200 1200 3" FLG 112 62 48 6300 460/3/60 25 5 SCH/SCR-1315
SSB-1450 1450 3" FLG 113 74 48 8250 460/3/60 30 7.5 SCH/SCR-2120
SSB-1750 1750 4" FLG 100 84 58 8250 460/3/60 30 7.5 SCH/SCR-2120
SSB-2000 2000 4" FLG 100 84 58 9850 460/3/60 30 7.5 SCH/SCR-2120
SSB-2500 2500 4" FLG 110 84 58 12210 460/3/60 50 10 PH/PR-2750
SSB-3000 3000 6" FLG 111 96 58 15717 460/3/60 60 10 PH/PR-4200
SSB-3500 3500 6" FLG 113 168 84 17000 460/3/60 67 15 PH/PR-4200
SSB-4000 4000 6" FLG 113 168 84 18910 460/3/60 85 15 PH/PR-4200
SSB-5000 5000 6" FLG CF CF CF CF 460/3/60 100 20 PH/PR-7000
SSB-6000 6000 6" FLG CF CF CF CF 460/3/60 115 20 PH/PR-7000
SSB-7000 7000 CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF
SSB-8700 8700 CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF
SSB-10500 10500 CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF
Dimension Total Recommended
Model Flow Inlet/Outlet Height Width Depth Weight Standard Heater Blower Pre and
SCFM Connection (in) (in) (in) (lbs) Voltage kW HP After Filter
SSE-220 220 1-1/2" NPT 86 42 22 1180 460/3/60 3 NA SCH/SCR-235
SSE-300 300 1-1/2" NPT 86 42 22 1370 460/3/60 3 NA SCH/SCR-465
SSE-400 400 2" NPT 86 47 27 1400 460/3/60 6 NA SCH/SCR-465
SSE-500 500 2" NPT 86 49 27 2060 460/3/60 6 NA SCH/SCR-700
SSE-600 600 2" NPT 90 52 28 2350 460/3/60 9 NA SCH/SCR-700
SSE-750 750 2" NPT 90 62 35 3035 460/3/60 9 NA SCH/SCR-910
SSE-900 900 3" FLG 101 62 48 4195 460/3/60 13 NA SCH/SCR-910
SSE-1050 1050 3" FLG 101 62 48 4200 460/3/60 13 NA SCH/SCR-1315
SSE-1200 1200 3" FLG 112 62 48 5215 460/3/60 13 NA SCH/SCR-1315
SSE-1450 1450 3" FLG 113 72 52 5715 460/3/60 18 NA SCH/SCR-2120
SSE-1750 1750 4" FLG 98 72 58 6250 460/3/60 18 NA SCH/SCR-2120
SSE-2000 2000 4" FLG 112 76 58 6300 460/3/60 25 NA SCH/SCR-2120
SSE-2500 2500 4" FLG 112 80 60 6750 460/3/60 25 NA PH/PR-2750
SSE-3000 3000 6" FLG 112 80 60 7055 460/3/60 30 NA PH/PR-4200
SSE-3500 3500 6" FLG 113 108 66 8800 460/3/60 38 NA PH/PR-4200
Sullair SSB Dryer Specifications
Sullair SSE Dryer Specifications
Sullair Corporation
3700 East Michigan Boulevard, Michigan City, IN 46360